ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

282178-05
308549-89
152466-79
180351- 28
282178-05
309179-40
182716- 65
182716- 65
280052- 13
309884- 66
309179-40
281609- 18
152466-79
180351- 28
180351- 28
152466-79
282178-05
308549- 89
182716- 65
182716- 65
281609- 18
182716- 65
281609- 18
281609- 18
180616- 02
281609- 18
281609- 18
152466- 79
281609- 18
180351- 28
307193-91
182716- 65
281609- 18
182716- 65
280052- 13
180351- 28
180351- 28
306150- 18
306150- 18
309179-40
182716- 65
189045- 89
152466- 79
209941- 33
309179-40
306150- 18
307193-91
306150- 18
281915- 33
281609- 18
182716- 65
180351- 28
221095-32
308549- 89
306150- 18
180351- 28
306150- 18
309179-40
182716- 65
281326- 26
309079- 37
280052- 13
311488-21
306150- 18
189045- 89
309179-40
280052- 13
282520- 56
308549- 89
184882- 00
305501-48
309079- 37
311488-21

BEELEN DANI EL

MEES JAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN

BEELEN DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

SI MONS YVES

DENI ES RUDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RANS MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BEELEN DANI EL

MVEES JAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

RANS MARC
RANS MARC

DE BECKER MARCEL

RANS MARC
RANS MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RANS MARC

RUCQUOY JEAN

ADAM ANDRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS  YVES
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RENI ER GABRI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G LET DANI EL

ADAM ANDRE

G LET DANI EL
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES

MVEES JAN

G LET DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JAUBI N DI RK
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SI MONS  YVES

FEYS BENNY

G LET DANI EL
RENI ER GABRI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

MEES JAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

FEYS BENNY

Geneent

MARBAI S
KUMT| CH
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OVERW N
SI NT-JO
CORROY-
HAASRCOD
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
KUMTI CH
HEVERLE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
HAASRCD
VI LLERS
HAASROD
HAASRCD
OVERI JS
HAASROD
HAASRCD
BOSSUT-
HAASROD
MARBAI S
JODA GN
VI LLERS
HAASRCOD
VI LLERS
OVERW N
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ERNAGE

ERNAGE

CORROY-
VI LLER

CORROY-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
ERNAGE

JODA GN
ERNAGE

JANDRAI

HAASROD
VI LLERS

CORROY-
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
I NCOURT
OVERW N
HUL DENB
ERNAGE
CORROY-
CORROY-
OVERW N
CHASTRE
HEVERLE
OVERI JS
GENAPPE
I NCOURT
HUL DENB
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339494
2
3
8
347000
5
355570
4

3
2

4
358694
9
9
7
350564

gaoooUTw

10
354385
353420

3
356174
7
2
6
4
339797
4

352195
334566
2
2

Ri ng
Bague

207079821
476645623
106305622
105350222
204126423
114610122
113400820
113485521
210650221
206869423
114610922
211970722
112562221
113471721
105334923
106361519
210720822
206784523
113400220
113405820
211976822
113833217
213124821
200910423
202161522
203892022
202792220
113532820
211975222
105354522
105542523
106017419
204491823
105396522
205278223
106014819
105351622
103128519
105776023
105344923
109647818
113420020
106304122
112777320
105491623
103130319
105651622
100125420
105639023
204491723
105393822
105334123
106296719
202023922
106165222
105334523
106164022
105349323
105375523
200516321
113222920
210650421
200813323
111686418
109235218
105343823
205277623
113479121
200442221
604135423
105296623
106211922
200973423

Snel h.
Vit esse

1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1162.
1161.
1159.



152466-79
305501-48
282647- 86
305501-48
221095- 32
311488-21
311488-21

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
FEYS BENNY

FEYS BENNY

BOSSUT- 9
GENAPPE 3
NI L-SAl 6
GENAPPE 3
WAVRE 20
HULDENB 9
HULDENB 9

106314422
105510822
105726923
105296823
113497520
200972723
200814823

Geneent
EN

M

AD | G Af st and

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

152466-79
152466- 79
309884- 66
309884- 66
152466- 79
184882- 00
180351- 28
152466- 79
309884- 66
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
180351- 28
312117-68
180351- 28
283218-75
180351- 28
152466-79
312117-68
152466- 79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
152466-79
180351- 28
152466- 79
152466-79
184882- 00
281047-38
124969- 33
152466- 79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
RUCQUOY JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI N ALEXI A
RUCQUOY JEAN
LEMASSON BEN
RUCQUOY JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
GOFFI N ALEXI A
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
RUCQUOY JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
UYTTERHCEVEN- BALI S
VANHCEGAERDEN R & A
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

NETHEN 5
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS 4
SINT-JO 2
NETHEN 3
BOSSUT-

356536
2
360025
2
3
352195
330994

360255
358748
16

100870224
100880424
202850624
202850524
100877324
202793124
101041624
100878224
202850324
100873724
100880924
100873824
101042924
101170724
101041324
202911824
101041224
100871924
101171424
100875224
100880724
100879124
100880624
100877624
101040624
100870824
100877124
202791024
202957024
100862824
100871124

Geneent A
Localit El

B

®

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

308549-89
282178-05
309884- 66
180351- 28
308549- 89
281609- 18
307193-91
281609- 18
280052- 13
306150- 18
309179-40
309179-40
281915-33
281609- 18
180351- 28
180351- 28
309179-40
182716- 65
311488-21
309179-40
280052- 13
184882- 00
305501-48
311488-21

MEES JAN

BEELEN DANI EL

DENI ES RUDY
RUCQUOY JEAN

MEES JAN

RANS MARC

ADAM ANDRE

RANS MARC

SI MONS YVES

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
RANS MARC
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FEYS BENNY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS YVES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
FEYS BENNY

HEVERLE
KUMTI CH
SI NT-JO
MARBAI S
HEVERLE
HAASRGOD
JODA GN
HAASRCD
OVERW N
ERNAGE

CORROY-
CORROY-
JANDRAI

HAASRCD
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CORROY-
VI LLERS
HUL DENB
CORROY-
OVERW N
OVERI JS
GENAPPE
HUL DENB
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366437
370549
360025
330994
2
365874
359173
2
369071
339494
346165
2
358694
3
2
3
3
333660
356174
4
2
352195
334566
2

476645623
204126423
206869423
105334923
206784523
200910423
105542523
204491823
205278223
105776023
105344923
105491623
105639023
204491723
105334123
105334523
105349323
105375523
200813323
105343823
205277623
604135423
105296623
200973423



25 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 1 344783 BE 105726923 13.12390 1158.3504 25
26 305501- 48 MERVEI LLE THI ERRY GENAPPE 2 2 2 BE 105296823 13.04082 1157.1206 26
27 311488-21 FEYS BENNY HULDENB 8 1 3 BE 200972723 13.23220 1155.0341 27
28 311488-21 FEYS BENNY HULDENB 8 2 4 BE 200814823 13.23230 1154.9716 28
29 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 2 2 2 BE 206818623 13.22220 1145.8464 29
30 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 3 5 BE 105340323 13.17370 1143.9059 30
31 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 6 5 4 BE 200914123 13.38050 1132.4447 31
32 280052- 13 SI MONS YVES OVERWNN 6 6 3 BE 205274623 13.41460 1129.4634 32
33 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAMLLI 3 2 353281 BE 105613023 13.30100 1120.9339 33
34 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 3 2 2 BE 204121823 13. 45460 1120.2731 34
35 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 6 2 5 BE 200912923 13.41490 1119.5084 35
36 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 1 1 364133 BE 105603223 13.41530 1113.9540 36
37 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 1 1 356536 BE 106085523 13.35148 1113.3168 37
38 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 3 2 357231 BE 101214023 13.35590 1112.9269 38
39 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 4 6 BE 105350823 13.26150 1112.1767 39
ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

LORRI S 28-07-24 125 VI EUX Amat eur s: 26 LACHER: 08. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 282178- 05 BEELEN DAN EL KUMIICH 3 1 370549 BE 207079821 13. 03350 1284. 0277 1
2 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 7 356536 BE 106305622 12.57138 1263. 2817 2
3 180351-28 R JEAN MARBAIS 5 1 330994 BE 105350222 12. 37152 1262. 1155 3
4 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 3 346165 BE 114610122 12.51000 1254. 2210 4
5 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 9 333660 BE 113400820 12.41349 1251. 6240 5
6 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 1 2 BE 113485521 12.41419 1251. 0764 6
7 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2 1 369071 BE 210650221 13.10420 1248. 1265 7
8 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 1 2 BE 114610922 12.53410 1242.1446 8
9 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 1 365874 BE 211970722 13.11260 1234. 2539 9
10 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 2 2 BE 112562221 13.04238 1231.9976 10
11 180351-28 R JEAN MARBAIS 5 2 2 BE 113471721 12. 43512 1231. 1322 11
12 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 4 3 BE 106361519 13. 05058 1229. 0248 12
13 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 3 2 2 BE 210720822 13.16370 1228. 5429 13
14 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 3 3 BE 113400220 12.47289 1224.5228 14
15 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 7 4 BE 113405820 12.48059 1221.7577 15
16 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 4 2 BE 211976822 13. 15020 1219. 4445 16
17 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 8 5 BE 113833217 12.49029 1217.5225 17
18 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 3 3 BE 213124821 13.16580 1211. 6370 18
19 180616- 02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 3 1 352981 BE 202161522 13. 06501 1209. 5225 19
20 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 5 4 BE 203892022 13.17530 1207.9701 20
21 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 8 5 BE 202792220 13.18000 1207.5050 21
22 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 5 4 BE 113532820 13.10188 1207. 3143 22
23 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 6 6 BE 211975222 13.18030 1207.3057 23
24 180351-28 R JEAN MARBAIS 5 3 3 BE 105354522 12.49322 1205.6459 24
25 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 4 6 BE 106017419 12.52249 1202. 7468 25
26 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 5 7 BE 105396522 12.52339 1202. 0968 26
27 180351- 28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 5 4 BE 106014819 12.51092 1198.5877 27
28 180351-28 R JEAN MARBAIS 5 4 5 BE 105351622 12.51112 1198. 4431 28
29 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 3 339494 BE 103128519 12.58330 1197.2985 29
30 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 6 8 BE 109647818 12.54289 1193.8529 30
31 189045- 89 RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 2 347000 BE 113420020 13. 05400 1193.8073 31
32 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 3 5 BE 106304122 13.13478 1193.2395 32
33 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 5 1 355570 BE 112777320 13. 13490 1189.9269 33
34 306150- 18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 9 2 BE 103130319 13. 00290 1189.1903 34
35 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 359173 BE 105651622 13.17170 1188.1998 35
36 306150-18 d LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 8 3 BE 100125420 13. 00490 1187.8034 36
37 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 2 9 BE 105393822 12.56459 1184.1783 37
38 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 16 7 350564 BE 106296719 13.12380 1177.8385 38
39 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 4 1 366437 BE 202023922 13. 26260 1176.6146 39
40 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 7 4 BE 106165222 13. 03530 1175.1941 40
41 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 14 5 BE 106164022 13.04020 1174.5842 41
42 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 2 1 354385 BE 200516321 13.17230 1171.9727 42



